

CA No. 92/2025
JASWANT SINGH Vs. STATE

20.08.2025

Present: Appellant with Counsel.

Arguments heard.

Put up for order on 23.09.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Session Judge-02 (North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/20.08.2025