

CA NO. 92/2025
JASWANT SINGH VS. STATE OF DELHI
FIR NO. 158/2012
PS ADARSH NAGAR

13.03.2026

Present: None for appellant.

Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/respondent.

NBW issued against him received back. Report perused. In view of the same, let the process u/s 84 BNSS be issued for **11.05.2026**.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi 13.03.2026